
William Carey (Miss.)  -vs- Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) 
2016-04-09 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Deckwa, Kyle (1)
Loss: Calloway, Chance (1)
Save: Fazende, Lane (1)
HBP: Richard, Sam, Goodwin, Cole, Calloway, Chance
PB: Stockstill, J.D., Odom, Tyler, Brown, Adrian, Christian, Cody, Fazende, Lane, Anderson, Jordan, Anthony, Lamar, Graves, Tyler, Miller,
Chris, Barkurn, Larson, Little, Mitch, Deckwa, Kyle, Tedford, Michael, Rush, Cody, Pruitt, Landon, Eldridge, Brady, Grill, Blake, Harris, Kaleb,

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
William Carey (Miss.) 0 4 0 2 0 3 1 10 14 1
Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 8 7 2

William Carey (Miss.) 10

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Richardson, Tyler rf 3 2 3 3 2 0 0
James, Tyler 2b 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
    Little, Mitch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Odom, Tyler dh 5 1 2 1 0 1 0
Land, James 1b 4 0 1 2 0 1 0
    Anderson, Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lowe, Nick c 3 0 1 0 0 2 0
    Anthony, Lamar 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
    Graves, Tyler c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brown, Adrian cf 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
Hubbard, Stevie lf 4 1 2 1 0 1 0
Christian, Cody 3b 3 2 1 1 1 0 0
    Miller, Chris 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Brown, Wes ss 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
    Barkurn, Larson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard, Sam p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Stockstill, J.D. p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Deckwa, Kyle p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Fazende, Lane p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 31 10 14 9 3 5 0

2B: Christian, Cody (1); Hubbard, Stevie (1); Brown, Wes (1)
HR: Richardson, Tyler (1)
SH: James, Tyler (1); Brown, Adrian (1); Brown, Wes (1)
SB: Brown, Adrian (1); Anthony, Lamar (1)
CS: Richardson, Tyler (1)
HBP: Lowe, Nick (1); Little, Mitch (1)
E: Brown, Wes (1)
CI: Stockstill, J.D. (); Odom, Tyler (); Brown, Adrian (); Christian,
Cody (); Fazende, Lane (); Anderson, Jordan (); Anthony, Lamar ();
Graves, Tyler (); Miller, Chris (); Barkurn, Larson (); Little, Mitch ();
Deckwa, Kyle ()
DP: 3

Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) 8

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Pooler, Brandon rf 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Rush, Cody lf 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
Kelley, Dalton 1b 4 1 1 2 0 0 0
Seibert, Mac c 3 0 1 0 1 0 0
    Pruitt, Landon 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Boone, Deric 2b 3 2 0 0 1 1 0
Davis, Brandon ss 2 0 1 0 1 1 0
    Davenport, Houston 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Matherson, Trey 3b 3 0 1 3 1 0 0
    Tedford, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grill, Blake dh 2 1 1 1 1 0 0
    Harris, Kaleb 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Smith, Scotty cf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Goodwin, Cole p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Arroyo, Seth p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Carter, David p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Calloway, Chance p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Eldridge, Brady p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 24 8 7 7 7 2 0

HR: Kelley, Dalton (1)
SH: Rush, Cody (1); Pooler, Brandon (1)
SF: Rush, Cody (1)
CS: Davis, Brandon (1)
HBP: Rush, Cody (1)
E: Smith, Scotty (1); Seibert, Mac (1)
CI: Tedford, Michael (); Rush, Cody (); Pruitt, Landon (); Eldridge,
Brady (); Grill, Blake (); Harris, Kaleb (); Calloway, Chance ();
Davenport, Houston (); Carter, David ()

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Richard, Sam 4.0 3 4 4 5 1 0 0 1 0 11 19 0 0 –
Stockstill, J.D. 0.1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Deckwa, Kyle (W, 1) 0.2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Fazende, Lane (S, 1) 2.0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 –
Totals 7 8 7 7 2 0 0 1 0 24 34 0 0

Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Goodwin, Cole 3.1 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 14 17 0 0 –
Arroyo, Seth 0.2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 –
Carter, David 1.0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 –
Calloway, Chance (L, 1) 0.2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 5 0 0 –
Eldridge, Brady 1.1 2 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 6 8 0 0 –
Totals 14 10 10 3 5 2 0 2 2 31 37 0 0



Calloway, Chance, Davenport, Houston, Carter, David
 
Start: 13:00   Time: 13:00   



Play By Play
 
 


